
	

	

	

	

	

	 	

	

Tim	Alberts	

(608)	769-3497	

talberts@lacrossesd.org	
2930	29th	Court	So.	

La	Crosse,	WI	54601	

2027	

	

	 	

	

Adam	Manka	[WASB	

Alternate]	

(608)	433-5786	

amanka@lacrossesd.org 
807	East	Avenue	South	

La	Crosse,	WI	54601	

2027	

	 	

Jim	Bagniewski	

(608)	304-4835	

jbagniew@lacrossesd.org 
2820	Floral	Ln	

La	Crosse,	WI	54601	

2027	

	

	 	

Scott	Neumeister	[CESA	#4	

Representative]	

(608)	792-2111		

sneumeis@lacrossesd.org		

807	East	Ave	S		

La	Crosse,	WI	54601	

2026	

	 	 	

	

	

Katie	Berkedal	

(608)	789-7659	

kberkeda@lacrossesd.org			

807	East	Avenue	South	

La	Crosse,	WI	54601	

2025	

	

	

	 	

Trevor	Sprague	

[Treasurer]	

(608)	799-9605	

tsprague@lacrossesd.org	

807	East	Ave	S	

La	Crosse,	WI	54601	

2026	

 

	

	

Merideth	Garcia	[Clerk]	

(608)	466-6275	

mgarcia@lacrossesd.org		

807	East	Avenue	South	

La	Crosse,	WI	54601	

2025	

	 	

Deb	Suchla		

[Vice	President]	

[WASB	Delegate]	

(608)	792-2934		

dsuchla@lacrossesd.org	

3147	Losey	Blvd	

La	Crosse,	WI	64601	

2026	

	

	

	

Juan	Jimenez	[President]	

(608)	789-7659	

jjimenez@lacrossesd.org	

807	East	Avenue	South	

La	Crosse,	WI	54601	

2025	

	

	 	

	 	 	

Board	of	Education		
807	East	Avenue	South	

La	Crosse,	WI	54601	

Board	Office	Secretary:	608-789-7659	
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